Last name First name Sex Membership Rating Code Club

Ashworth  John
Booth Francisco
Carr Jacob
Carr Philip
Cayago Julius
Coe Steven
Cullum Penny
Eason Michael
Ellett Laurence
Ellis Graham
Emerson  William
Fairfull Roy
Gunatilake Vinuda
Guy Kyall
Gyorke Norbert
Hargreaves John A
Howeson  Tom
Hughes Ritchie
Jolley Lloyd
Judd Ian P
Kinzett Ryan

Leo Thomas Rahul
Leo Thomas Vishal
Luff M]
Lukosius  Rolandas
Mayger Alex
McDonald Isaac
McDougall Andrew
McDougall William M
Osiyemi Lara
Owen Stephen
Plumb Michael D
Ramirez Remel
Reed Alan
Richardson Ian A
Sear Lysander
Simpson George
Simpson Paul
Smith Stephen ]
Spence Mike
Squires Chris R
Summers Lucas
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Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
None
None
Gold
None
Gold
Bronze
None
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
None
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
None
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold

322860F
358517H
354457G
278290L
372759C
350265L
352914K
356240C
352617D
277210D
160766C
354560L
354350L
354093F
346898H
112109B
302394B
3502668
261583G
140266D
350267D
345002]

345001G
358789H
274918L
347421F
343695A
191991L
187732L
164123C
370299G
117233F
369804L
269872K
117891L
349959F
344128D
3441278
119363G
278296A
119544L
266401L
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Live
Rating

0000

1015K
1551K
1579K
1396P
1707K
1080K
1575A
1854K
1661P
1875K
1479K
2101K
1515K
1824A
1605K
1847K
1365P
1519A
1760K
1514K
1422K
1450K
1474P
2125K
1457P
1514K
2150K
1962K
1749A
1491P
1640A
1838P
1380K
1506K
1119P
0960P
1325K
1717A
1667K
1656K
1070A

Live
Rapid

0000
0000
1431P
0000
0000
1838P
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
2082P
1251P
1677P
0000
1721K
0000
0000
1635K
0000
1047K
1089K
0000
1969P
0000
1033K
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1579K
0000
1014P

Standard
Rating

0000

1015K
1551K
1579K
1396P
1707K
1080K
1575A
1854K
1661P
1875K
1479K
2101K
1515K
1824A
1605K
1847K
1365P
1519A
1760K
1514K
1422K
1450K
1474P
2125K
1457P
1514K
2150K
1962K
1749A
1491P
1640A
1838P
1380K
1506K
1119P
0960P
1325K
1717A
1667K
1656K
1070A



Live Live Standard

Last name First name Sex Membership Rating Code Club Rating Rapid Rating

Webber Michael M Gold 342324E 1624K 0000 1624K
White Paul M Bronze 349960B 1603K 0000 1603K
Wilson Jaimie M Gold 254555L 2138A 1974K  2138A
Wilson Jasper M None 295314G 1932K 0000 1932K



